Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Blount
Bullock
Butler
Calhoun
Chambers

1,965
1,826
923
42
73
172
548
161
567

Coosa
Covington
Crenshaw

Cullman
Dale

Dallas

DeKalb

Elmore
Escambia

55
1,635
845
93
2,343
396
55
2,794
536

Jefferson
Lamar
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lee
Limestone
Lowndes
Macon
Madison

1,800

104
21
2,704
180
205
289
902

Pike
Randolph
Russell
Shelby
St. Clair
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa

3,452
75
1,552
1,384
171
13
194
438
448



